* Non League Game

Date
*Mon, Jun 2
*Mon, Jun 2
*Tue, Jun 3
*Tue, Jun 3
*Tue, Jun 3
*Wed, Jun 4
*Thur, Jun 5
Mon, Jun 9
Tue, Jun 10
Tue, Jun 10
*Tue, Jun 10
*Wed, Jun 11
Thur, Jun 12
Thur, Jun 12
Thur, Jun 12
Mon, Jun 16
Tue, Jun 17
Tue, Jun 17
Wed, Jun 18
Wed, Jun 18
Thur, Jun 19
*Thur, Jun 19

YAKIMA VALLEY
AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"

Junior Varsity Boys' North

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT

1 East Valley (Red)

Wapato

o g A~ O DN

Davis

Winner

3 Eisenhower

4 Grandview (Red)

3 South Granger

5 North Wapato

6 North West Valley (Noll)
5 North Wapato

4 North Grandview (Red)
3 Eisenhower

2 East Valley (Red)

5 Wapato

6 South West Valley (Woodkey)
1 North Davis

3 Eisenhower

6 West Valley (Noll)

2 East Valley (Red)

2 East Valley (Red)

5 Wapato

2 East Valley (Red)

5 Wapato

4 Grandview (Red)

4 Grandview (Red)

1 South East Valley (White)

Eisenhower

Grandview (Red)

West Valley (Noll)

59
79
15
69
61
88
53
50
78
63
65
67
69
49
72
63
94
72
74
75
61
35

Win

N W A~ O

Loss

—

a A~ WO DN

Less Points Scored

1 Davis

2 East Valley (Red)

2 North East Valley (Red)
5 South Sunnyside Christian
7 South Zillah

4 South Kiona Benton

1 South East Valley (White)
6 West Valley (Noll)

1 Davis

4 Grandview (Red)

3 North Eisenhower

2 South Grandview Grey
4 Grandview (Red)

1 Davis

5 Wapato

3 Eisenhower

1 Davis

6 West Valley (Noll)

3 Eisenhower

6 West Valley (Noll)

1 Davis

6 North West Valley (Noll)

34
43

37
27
52
49
34
53
61
55
42
50
44
67
51
55
45
56
37
57
31



*Mon, Jun 23 4 North Grandview (Red) 66

*Mon, Jun 23 5 North Wapato 77 ot
*Mon, Jun 23 2 North East Valley (Red) 94
*Mon, Jun 23 3 North Eisenhower 15
*Tue, Jun 24 6 North West Valley (Noll) 56
*Thur, Jun 26 6 South West Valley (Woodkey) 59
Mon, Jun 30 5 Wapato 85
Mon, Jun 30 2 East Valley (Red) 55
Tue, July 1 3 Eisenhower 38

CHAMPIONS

East Valley Red

Players Players

Ryan Davison

Chris Loutsis

Danny Grajeda
Derric Wise
Tony Ayala

Justin Hauver
Brandon Root
Matt Morton
Thomas Ostrander

5 South Sunnyside Christian
2 South Grandview Grey

7 South Zillah

4 South Kiona Benton

3 South Granger

1 North Davis

6 West Valley (Noll)

4 Grandview (Red)

1 Davis

Players
Travis Kelley
James Clements
BJ Quinn
Travis McLain

35
70
34

27
55
37
50
33



